No. C46546

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO FOUNDATION FOR PARKS AND LANDS, INC.
JANICE JOHNS

5657 WARM SPRINGS AVE

BOISE ID 83716

DON K WEILMUNSTER
5657 WARM SPRINGS AVE
BOISE ID 83716-8371

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR TOM WILLIAMS 515 E PARKWAY CT
DIRECTOR PATRICIA BARCLAY 5685 PARAPET COURT
DIRECTOR LEON E. SMITH 1381 GALENA DRIVE

381 SHOUP AVENUE, STE. 211 P.O.
DIRECTOR CHARLES C. JUST BOX 50271
DIRECTOR BRIAN MCDEVITT 967 PARKCENTER BLVD. #280
DIRECTOR JUDY M. PEAVEY-DERR g(l)go VY. CRESCENT RIM DRIVE APT.
DIRECTOR TERRY GESTRIN P.O. BOX 399

WHITE-LEASURE DEVELOPMENT CO.
DIRECTOR H. LARRY LEASURE P.O. BOX 1277
PRESIDENT DON K WEILMUNSTER P.O. BOX 4
VICE PRESIDENT SHARON HUBLER 206 EAST LINDEN STREET
DIRECTOR LYNN MOSS 1018 CEDAR AVE
DIRECTOR THEL CASPER PO BOX 51157
TREASURER STEPHANI HILDING 4960 BOISE RIVER LANE
DIRECTOR BEN BRADSHAW PO BOX 3057

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
DONNELLY ID USA
BOISE ID USA
GARDEN VALLEY ID USA
CALDWELL ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA
SUN VALLEY ID USA

Postal Code
83706
83703
83301

83405
83706
83706
83615
83701

83622
83705
83501
83405
83716
83353

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 46546

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jan Johns
Name (type or print): Jan Johns

Date: 11/06/2017
Title: Executive Director

Processed 11/06/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




