No. C 46546 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO FOUNDATION FOR PARKS AND LANDS, INC. JANICE JOHNS 5657 WARM SPRINGS AVE BOISE ID 83716		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)											
				DON K WEILM	DON K WEILMUNSTER										
				5657 WARM SPRINGS AVE BOISE ID 83716-8371 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	TOM WILLIA	MS	515 E PARKWAY CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
DIRECTOR	PATRICIA BARCLAY		5685 PARAPET COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83703								
DIRECTOR	LEON E. SM	ΠH	1381 GALENA DRIVE	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301								
DIRECTOR	CHARLES C. JUST		381 SHOUP AVENUE, STE. 211 P.O. BOX 50271	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83405								
DIRECTOR	BRIAN MCDEVITT		967 PARKCENTER BLVD. #280	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
DIRECTOR	JUDY M. PE	AVEY-DERR	3100 W. CRESCENT RIM DRIVE APT 305	BOISE	ID	USA	83706								
DIRECTOR	TERRY GESTRIN		P.O. BOX 399	DONNELLY	ID	USA	83615								
DIRECTOR	H. LARRY LEASURE		WHITE-LEASURE DEVELOPMENT CO. P.O. BOX 1277	BOISE	ID	USA	83701								
PRESIDENT	DON K WEILMUNSTER		P.O. BOX 4	GARDEN VALLEY	ID	USA	83622								
VICE PRESIDENT	SHARON HUBLER		206 EAST LINDEN STREET	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83705								
DIRECTOR	LYNN MOSS		1018 CEDAR AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501								
DIRECTOR	THEL CASPER		PO BOX 51157	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83405								
TREASURER	STEPHANI HILDING		4960 BOISE RIVER LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83716								
DIRECTOR BEN BRADSH		HAW	PO BOX 3057	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353								
5. Organized Under th	e Laws of	6 Annual Report r	nuct he signed *												
		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 46546		Signature: Jan Johns		Date: 11/06/2017											
C 46546		Name (type or print): Jan Johns		Title: Executive Director											
Processed 11/06/2017		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original sig	jnatures.											